THE GOVERNMENTAL UTILITY SERVICES CORPORATION OF MOODY

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Board of Directors of The Governmental Utility Services Corporation of Moody will hold a Special Meeting on Monday, January 30, 2017 at 4:30 p.m. in their office located at 2400 Joey Adkins Drive, Moody, Alabama 35004. Prior to the meeting, a Work Session will be held from 4:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. Both the Regular Meeting and Work Session are open to the public.

AGENDA

- Permit Modification, Highway 411 Wastewater Treatment Plant
- Sludge Disposal
- Employee Compensation

THE GOVERNMENTAL UTILITY SERVICES CORPORATION OF MOODY

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that, due to lack of agenda, the Board of Directors of The Governmental Utility Services Corporation of Moody has cancelled its Regular Meeting scheduled for February 6, 2017. The next Regular Meeting is scheduled for April 3, 2017 at 4:30 p.m. in their office located at 2400 Joey Adkins Drive, Moody, Alabama 35004. Prior to the April 3, 2017, Regular Meeting, a Work Session will be held from 4:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. Both the Regular Meeting and Work Session will be open to the public.

For additional information, please call (205) 640-3829 or email GUSC@moodyalabama.gov.